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For more information on travelling between campuses, visit: 
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Subway & Train Station

Subway Stations

Partick Interchange

Bridge Street
Buchanan Street
Cessnock
Cowcaddens
Govan
Hillhead
Ibrox
Kelvinbridge
Kelvinhall
Kinning Park
Shields Road
St Enoch
St George's Cross
West Street

Train Stations

Alexandra Parade
Anderston
Anniesland
Argyle Street
Ashfield
Barnhill
Bellgrove
Bishopbriggs
Bridgeton
Cardonald
Charing Cross
Drumchapel
Duke Street
Exhibition Centre
Garscadden

Gilshochill
Glasgow Central
Glasgow Queen Street
High Street
Hillington East
Hyndland
Jordanhill
Kelvindale
Maryhill
Possilpark and Parkhouse
Scotstounhill
Springburn
Summerston
Westerton

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Key Student Accommodation

Cairncross House
Firhill Court
Kelvinhaugh Gate
Kelvinhaugh Street
Lister House
Maclay Residencies
Murano Street Village
Queen Margaret Residencies (Winton Drive)
Student Apartments at Gilmorehill
Winton Drive Flats
Wolfson Hall
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University Locations

Dental Hospital and School
Gartnavel Hospital
Glasgow Royal Infirmary
Innovo Building
Kelvin Hall
MRC Offices, Renfield Street
Olympia Building
Queen Elizabeth University Hospital
Tay House
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